
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

# 

62 

76 

69 

30 

7 

Name 

Karl Seipel 

Wolfgang Büttner 

Habermehl Herbert 

Hans-Heinrich Feller 

Hugo Seubert 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MCV Reihn Main 

MC Nüstal 

MSC Goldbach/DMV 

Team 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

SM Sport 

Maico-schmiede-Essen 

Fahrzeug 

Maico 1964 

Montesa 1972 

Yamaha 1979 

CZ 1965 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Total 

50 

44 

40 

34 

34 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 
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